2018 - EDITION 5
LED LIGHTING
BRIGHT
STYLISH
EFFICIENT
2 3BROCHURELED LIGHTING CONTENTS
CONTENTS
LED LIGHTING EXPLAINED� 4

WATTS
PER LIGHT
155BROCHURELED GARDEN LIGHTING154
12V TRANSFORMERS
When installing 12V garden lights, a transformer is required to reduce the 240V
mains voltage to the extra low voltage (12V) used by HPM D.I.Y. garden lights.
Transformer selection is simple – just add up the total wattage of the garden
lights in your installation and choose the next highest rating for your transformer.
For example, 10W light + 20W light + 10W light + 10W light = 50W.
60W
105W 150W 200W 400W
Maximum wattage	 60W	 105W	 150W	 200W	 400W
Maximum load	 60VA - 400VA models
Nominal voltage	 12V
Resetting thermal overload protection	 Yes
Product code	 60W� RGLTR60
	 105W� RGLTR105
	 150W� RGL11
	 200W� RGLTR220
	 400W� RGLTR400 (IP64)
400
WATTS
UP TO
RGLTR60

60mm
159BROCHURELED GARDEN LIGHTING158
GARDEN LIGHTING
CABLES AND
TRANSFORMERS
CONFIGURATION
CHART
RANGE PRODUCT CODE MAXIMUM WATTAGE IP RATING COMMENTS
Outdoor transformers RGLPCTAW20 10W IP67 Featured with resetting thermal overload protection which shuts down the system if overheated.
Restart when it gets cool. Kit suitable for deck lights. Comes with 12 metres of AW20 gauge
narrow extra low voltage.
RGLTR60 60W IP56 Featured with resetting thermal overload protection which shuts down the system if overheated.
Restart when it gets cool.
RGLTR105 105W
RGL11 150W
RGLTR220 220W
RGLTR400 400W IP64
RANGE PRODUCT CODE MAXIMUM WATTAGE
AUTOMATED
SWITCH

Can be used with any 12V garden light
system. Locate the sensor in a relatively
sunny area to allow the photo-electric
sensor to work.
RGL10 200W Yes No The timer turns the light on at sunset and
off after time set on the dial has expired
(increments of 2, 4, 6, or 8 hours).
RANGE PRODUCT CODE UTILISATION LENGTH
COPPER
THICKNESS
NO. OF
CORES COMMENTS
Cables RGL8 Standard Duty 10m 1.3mm2
2
Standard utilisation
RGLHSC15 Standard Duty 15m 0.5mm2 For use with all HPM LED Deck & Step lights
RGL9 Standard Duty 20m 1.3mm2 Standard utilisation
RGLCL21/30 Heavy Duty 30m 3.3mm2 Recommended for high wattage loads
RGLCL33/30 Extra Heavy Duty 30m 3.3mm2 Recommended for high wattage loads
RANGE PRODUCT CODE PACK COMMENTS
Cable
connector
CDGLCC4 4 Connectors Join extra low voltage cables together. Simply insert the cable into the connector and twist together. These